
Board of Supervisors
Chambers

168 W. Alisal St., 1st Floor
Salinas, CA 93901

County of Monterey

Legislation Details

File #: A 21-101 Name: Approve McCune Audio Video Agreement

Status:Type: BoS Agreement Passed - County Administrative Office

File created: In control:3/23/2021 Board of Supervisors

On agenda: Final action:4/20/2021 4/20/2021

Title: Approve and authorize the Contracts/Purchasing Officer or his designee to execute Amendment No. 1
to the County Standard Services Agreement with McCune Audio Video Lighting to provide public
address system and circuit worker communications for the track and paddock at WeatherTech
Raceway Laguna Seca, for a revised term of October 15, 2020 through October 22, 2021, increasing
the amount from $60,000 to not to exceed $179,000.

Sponsors: County Administrative Office

Indexes:

Code sections:

Attachments: 1. Board Report, 2. McCune Audio Video Lighting Agreement, 3. Amendment No. 1 - McCune Audio
Video, 4. (REVISED) Completed Board Order Item No. 61

Action ByDate Action ResultVer.

approved - county administrative officeBoard of Supervisors4/20/2021 1 Pass

County of Monterey Printed on 7/5/2024Page 1 of 1

powered by Legistar™

http://www.legistar.com/

